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Ogodlnopolski Wieloboj Atletyczny
Nowy Tomysl, 03-04.06.2016

DZIEWCZETA U12
Winkler Klaudia
K12

K12

Jedrych Nikola
Ryza Ada

Wojcik Kinga
Kasielska Aleksandra
Franielczyk Emilia
Szottysik Kinga
Bukarz Roksana
Tkaczyk Klaudia
Goérna Patrycja
Engler Karolina
Drzazga Oliwia
Kotecka Aleksandra

DZIEWCZETA U10
Mtotkowska Daria
Gtowacka Amelia
Kudtfaszyk Roksana
Karolak Barbara
Ostapczuk Lena
Ochnio Natalia
Kopka Oliwia
Siwczyk Réza
Tarchalska Dagmara
Wojtowicz Fabiana

CHLOPCY U12
Ktosowski Kamil
Jaworski Michat
Purzycki Maciej
Kubaszewski Jakub
Wawrzyszcz Mitosz
Baranski Patryk
Panter Piotr
Kotodziejczak Marcin
Banach Bartosz
Kocik Kamil
Borowitz Kacper
Cieslak Patryk
Kolasinski Maciej
Krzeminski Jonatan
Kuczynski Jakub
Hahn Michat
Konras Krystian
Banach Adrian
Matuszewski Jakub
Kowalski Maciej
Michatek tukasz
Czarnomski Wiktor
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2008
2008
2006

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

LKS Dobryszyce
Wiékniarz Konstantynéw
Wiékniarz Konstantynéw
AKS Mysliborz

Atleta Gdansk

Polwica Wierzbno
Polwica Wierzbno

Andaluzja Transbed Piekary SI.
Andaluzja Transbed Piekary Sl.
Andaluzja Transbed Piekary Sl.

Goérnik Polkowice
Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
Atleta Gdansk

UMLKS Radomsko

Ciechan Ciechanéw

Start Makéw Maz.

Omega Kleszczow
Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
Wiékniarz Konstantynéw
UKS Zielona Gdra

AKS Mysliborz

Omega Kleszczow

LKS Dobryszyce

Atletic Minsk Maz.

Krajna Sepdlno Kraj.

LUKS Kurzetnik

Nida Nidzica

Start Makéw Maz.

Start Makéw Maz.

Start Makéw Maz.

LKS Dobryszyce

Gornik Polkowice

Gornik Polkowice
Wiékniarz Konstantynéw
Wiékniarz Konstantynéw
Krajna Sepdlno Kraj.

AKS Mysliborz

AKS Mysliborz

AKS Mysliborz

AKS Mysliborz

Atleta Gdansk

Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
Spot-Light Cisek

Ciechan Ciechanéow
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CHLOPCY U11
Kowalczyk Nikodem
tegowski Cezary
tegowski Damian
Pietrzak Hubert
Mozdzonek Konrad
taszczych Robert
Palmowski Arkadiusz
Kopka Dawid
Piechura Borys
Karolak Karol
Paterek Mikotaj
Wirkus Aleksander
Kraszewski Jakub
Klesk Piotr
Pietruszka Konrad
Zotnierczyk Jan
Derda Hubert
Pydynkowski Jakub
Zdziebto Oliwer
Kaczmarzyk Michat
Orwat Leon

CHtOPCY U10
Leszczynski Robert
Otubek Oliwier
Bararski Damian
Manczak Bartosz
Goéralski Szymon
Przybyta Filip
Chwiatkowski Filip
Strykowski Pawet
tuczak Karol
Rupieta Radostaw
tuczak Jakub
tuczak Kacper
Szumski Krzysztof
Grzesiak Oliwier
Bukarz Daniel
Strzelczyk Jan
Kadtubowski Szymon
Paterek Mateusz
Malak Mikotaj
Obuchowski Jakub
Przynoga Aleksander
Lesisz Ignacy
Orwat Stanistaw

2005
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2005
2005
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2005
2005
2005
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2005
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2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007

LUKS Kurzetnik
Nida Nidzica

Nida Nidzica

Nida Nidzica

Nida Nidzica

Nida Nidzica

Start Makow Maz.
Omega Kleszczow
Omega Kleszczow
Wiékniarz Konstantynow
Krajna Sepdlno Kraj.
Krajna Sepdlno Kraj.
Atletic Minsk Maz.
Atletic Minsk Maz.
Atleta Gdansk
Atleta Gdansk
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Spot-Light Cisek
PKPC Poznan

Start Makow Maz.
Omega Kleszczow
LKS Dobryszyce
Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
Polwica Wierzbno
UKS Zielona Godra
UKS Zielona Godra
UKS Zielona Godra
UKS Zielona Godra
UKS Zielona Godra
Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
Polwica Wierzbno
RCF Poznan

Andaluzja Transbed Piekary SI.

Impuls Warszawa
Impuls Warszawa
Krajna Sepdlno Kraj.
Krajna Sepdlno Kraj.
Atleta Gdansk

RCF Poznan

PKPC Poznan

PKPC Poznan



